Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

H
mm
ESL
nH
ESR @ 10 kHz
mΩ
DV/dt
V/us
I
PKR
A
Irms @ 10 kHz
Ambient Temperature Weight
gr
25°C 45°C 65°C 85°C
C4DEFPQ6175A8TK  400 	 175 40 25 0.50 25 4375  100  100 80 46 283
C4DEFPQ6260A8TK  400 	 260 51 32 0.62 20 5200  100  100 77 45 349
C4DEFPQ6380A8TK  400 	 380 64 40 0.81 15 5700  100  94 73 42 419
C4DEHPQ6100A8TK  600  100 40 25 0.60 30 3000  100  93 72 42 286
C4DEHPQ6150A8TK  600 	 150 51 32 0.75 25 3750  100  90 70 40 353
C4DEHPQ6220A8TK  600 	 220 64 40 1.00 20 4400  100 	 85 65 38 424
C4DEIPQ5680A8TK 	 800 	 68 40 25 0.70 35 2380  100 	 87 68 40 284
C4DEIPQ6100A8TK 	 800  100 51 32 0.90 30 3000  100 	 84 65 37 350
C4DEIPQ6140A8TK 	 800  140 64 40 1.20 25 3500  91  77 60 35 425
C4DENPQ5470A8TK  1000  47 40 25 0.80 37 1739  96 	 81 63 36 282
C4DENPQ5680A8TK  1000 	 68 51 32 1.10 32 2176 	 92  77 60 35 352
C4DENPQ6100A8TK  1000  100 64 40 1.30 27 2700 	 86 	 72 56 32 422
Ø84±0.5
M8
45±1
(H